Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
Discount Code:     OBO3 (Rail Systems OBO4)
  STRIPCONNECTORS - ENCLOSURES - DIN RAIL
  STRIPCONNECTORS
 OBO-72/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 1.5-4mm² 24 Amp $2.48
 OBO-74/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 1.5-6mm² 32 Amp $2.97
 OBO-76/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 2.5-10mm² 41 Amp $4.12
 OBO-78/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 4-16mm² 76 Amp $6.94
 OBO-79/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 6-25mm² 101 Amp $14.08
 OBO-80/CE 12 Way Stripconnector, Size 10-35mm² 125 Amp $17.65
OBO-A6 Junction Box Empty, 80x43x34mm deep, IP55  $2.94
OBO-A8 Junction Box Empty, 75x75x36mm deep, IP55 $3.02
OBO-A11 Junction Box Empty, 85x85x40mm deep, IP55 $3.30
OBO-A14 Junction Box Empty, 100x100x40mm deep, IP55 $3.99
OBO-A18 Junction Box Empty, 125x100x40mm deep, IP55 $4.66
OBO-A84 Junction Box including Terminals, 4 Pole 32 Amp, IP55 $4.53
  ENCLOSURES
  RAIL SYSTEMS - ELECTROGALVANISED TRANSPARENTLY PASSIVATED STEEL
2069GTP/2M DIN Rail - 35x7.5mm - 2m $15.26
2069GTPL/2M Slotted DIN Rail - 35x7.5mm - 2m $17.20